
8-inch Waterproof Column Speakers
(SPK-AC8-40H/80H/120H/160H)

INTRODUCTION

This passive column speaker works pe�ectly in various settings, 

especially those requiring waterproo�ng.

KEY FEATURES

Engineered for all-weather environments, featuring an aluminum grille and waterproof horn tweeters with high-quality diaphragms.

Delivers clear, bright audio via high-sensitivity, high-dynamic-range speakers in a 2-way crossover design for balanced sound reproduction.

Ensures rust-free durability with a full aluminum alloy construction.

Works seamlessly with standard systems via 70V/100V compatibility and multiple terminals for versatile applications.

Offers 40W/80W/120W/160W power options to match small-area needs or large-space coverage requirements.

Ensures rich, detailed sound across applications with multiple 8" woofers and 2-way crossover for wide frequency response.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product specifications are subject to change without notice. 

Rated Power

Rated Voltage

Speaker Driver

Sensitivity (1m, 1W)

Sound Pressure Level (SPL) (1m)

Frequency Response

Dimension (W×H×D)

Weight

70 V / 100 V

SPK-AC8-80H SPK-AC8-120H SPK-AC8-160HSPK-AC8-40H

40 W

1× 8''

91 dB 

107 dB

80 Hz–16 kHz

250×430×230 mm

8.5 kg

80 W

2× 8''

92 dB

111 dB

250×665×230 mm

13 kg

3× 8''

93 dB

114 dB

250×905×230 mm

17 kg

120 W 160 W

4× 8''

94 dB

116 dB

250×1320×230 mm

23 kg



ORDERING INFORMATION

Description

SPK-AC8-40H

SPK-AC8-80H

SPK-AC8-120H

SPK-AC8-160H

White, 40W,  outdoor column speaker with 70V/100V rated voltage input

White, 80W, outdoor column speaker with 70V/100V rated voltage input

White, 120W, outdoor column speaker with 70V/100V rated voltage input

White, 160W, outdoor column speaker with 70V/100V rated voltage input

DIMENSION DRAWING
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