

8-inch Waterproof Column Speakers

► (SPK-AC8-40H/80H/120H/160H)



This passive column speaker works perfectly in various settings, especially those requiring waterproofing.



KEY FEATURES

- ▶ Engineered for all-weather environments, featuring an aluminum grille and waterproof horn tweeters with high-quality diaphragms.
- Delivers clear, bright audio via high-sensitivity, high-dynamic-range speakers in a 2-way crossover design for balanced sound reproduction.
- Ensures rust-free durability with a full aluminum alloy construction.
- Works seamlessly with standard systems via 70V/100V compatibility and multiple terminals for versatile applications.
- Offers 40W/80W/120W/160W power options to match small-area needs or large-space coverage requirements.
- Ensures rich, detailed sound across applications with multiple 8" woofers and 2-way crossover for wide frequency response.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model	SPK-AC8-40H	SPK-AC8-80H	SPK-AC8-120H	SPK-AC8-160H
Rated Power	40 W	80 W	120 W	160 W
Rated Voltage	70 V / 100 V			
Speaker Driver	1× 8"	2× 8"	3× 8"	4× 8"
Sensitivity (1m, 1W)	91 dB	92 dB	93 dB	94 dB
Sound Pressure Level (SPL) (1m)	107 dB	111 dB	114 dB	116 dB
Frequency Response	80 Hz-16 kHz			
Dimension (W×H×D)	250×430×230 mm	250×665×230 mm	250×905×230 mm	250×1320×230 mm
Weight	8.5 kg	13 kg	17 kg	23 kg

Product specifications are subject to change without notice.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Model	Description	
SPK-AC8-40H	White, 40W, outdoor column speaker with 70V/100V rated voltage input	
SPK-AC8-80H	White, 80W, outdoor column speaker with 70V/100V rated voltage input	
SPK-AC8-120H	White, 120W, outdoor column speaker with 70V/100V rated voltage input	
SPK-AC8-160H	White, 160W, outdoor column speaker with 70V/100V rated voltage input	

DIMENSION DRAWING

